UVM WINTER CARNIVAL
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

E/9A

EASTERN INTERCOLLEGIATE SK] ASSOCIATION

MT MANSFIELD STOWE VT

OFFICIAL

02/03/2017

USSA RACE# UVM2017-2

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD P. VAN SLYKE (USA) COURSE
REFEREE () START ELEV. 0 m
CHIEF OF RACE I. VANOVAC (USA) EINISH ELEV. 0 m
VERTICAL DROP 0 m
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTERS () ()
GATES START TIME 09:20 GATES START TIME
WEATHER: SNOW: START: 0 C FINISH: 0 C
F=3
TIME POINTS
PL BIB COMPETITOR TEAM 1st 2nd Total RACE TEAM NCAA
1 19 COULET, Gabriel UVM ASM1:07.68 1:08.93 2:16.61 0.00 50.0 100
2 12 CARDAMONE, Devon MID ASM 1:08.18 1:08.51 2:16.69 0.52 47.0 80
3 4 WOOLSON, Thomas DAR ASM1:08.16 1:08.57 2:16.73 0.78 44.0 60
4 7 GRAND, Guillaume SMC ASM1:08.20 1:08.65 2:16.85 1.56 41.0 50
5 13 MAURSTAD, Fredrik CSC ASM1:07.92 1:09.04 2:16.96 2.28 39.0 45
6 18 BROOKS, Dylan DAR ASM1:08.15 1:09.20 2:17.35 482 37.0 40
7 11 BROWN, Griffin UVM ASM1:08.67 1:08.83 2:17.50 5.80 35.0 36
8 8 KUUS, Karl PSU ASM1:09.41 1:08.54 2:17.95 8.73 33.0 32
9 32 FARRELL, Bobby UVM ASM1:08.69 1:09.52 2:18.21 10.42 31.0 29
10 2 KULLBERG, Kei SLU ASM 1:08.63 1:09.90 2:18.53 12.51 30.0 26
11 46 ARMSTRONG, Carter SLU ASM 1:09.21 1:09.52 2:18.73 13.81 29.0 24
12 51 BOUCHARD, Zach SMC ASM1:09.32 1:09.56 2:18.88 14.79 28.0 22
13 17 COOKSON, Bryan UNH ASM1:09.05 1:09.91 2:18.96 15.31 27.0 20
14 27 RICHARD, Max CBC ASM1:09.39 1:09.64 2:19.03 15.77 26.0 18
15 36 VAN DEURSEN, Jake SLU ASM 1:09.10 1:10.10 2:19.20 16.87 25.0 16
16 43 BAILEY, Bryan WIL ASM 1:09.11 1:10.24 2:19.35 17.85 24.0 15
17 24 OVERING, Robert DAR ASM1:08.31 1:11.12 2:19.43 18.37 23.0 14
18 52 TALBOTT, Marc WIL ASM 1:10.41 1:09.26 2:19.67 19.94 22.0 13
19 33 COOPER, Michael BAT ASM 1:09.53 1:10.22 2:19.75 20.46 21.0 12
20 64 GRIMSRUD, Torjus SMC ASM1:09.15 1:10.71 2:19.86 21.17 20.0 11
21 40 JANCO, Cole WIL ASM 1:10.00 1:09.99 2:19.99 22.02 19.0 10
22 77 FERRI, Michael CBC ASM1:10.10 1:10.27 2:20.37 24.50 18.0 9
23 22 MOONEY, Ryan UVM ASM1:08.99 1:11.55 2:20.54 25.60 8
24 50 PRICE, Cameron CBC ASM1:09.92 1:10.63 2:20.55 25.67 17.0 7
25 68 FARROW, Kyle PSU ASM1:09.88 1:10.71 2:20.59 25.93 16.0 6
26 28 SCHIBLI, Jack MID ASM 1:09.81 1:11.38 2:21.19 29.84 15.0 5
27 34 MCLAUGHLIN, Prescott DAR ASM1:09.77 1:11.47 2:21.24 30.16 4
28 37 KIRWOOD, Clayton DAR ASM1:10.39 1:10.97 2:21.36 30.95 3
29 42 ELLER, Bryce PSU ASM1:10.38 1:11.62 2:22.00 35.12 14.0 2
30 75 BARNEY, Ryan BC ASM 1:11.16 1:10.90 2:22.06 35.51 13.0 1
31 73 GRUBMAN, Ellis CBC ASM1:10.62 1:11.47 2:22.09 35.70
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PL BIB

32
33
34
35
36
37

65
69
49
80
83
57

COMPETITOR
MARTIN, Logan
FURRER, Cameron
BLAKE, Daniel
MANGIACOTTI, Brian
O ROURKE, Sean
SCHMIDT, Ryan

Did Not Finish

76
70
59

3
16
53
58
66
86
85
84
10

6
44
48
31
71
74

9

TURNER, Joshua
CHEN, Gavin

AUTY, Jack
BOARDMAN, Michael
WILSON, Kenny
COOPER, Scott
KUSUMI, Kazui
WILSON, Cody

BAO, Dennis
STEVENSON, James
DORFMAN, Robert
MCKENNA, Christopher
PLANT, Riley
STUERCKE, Hunter
ENGELKEN, Taber
GRAHAM, Hayes
MARTENS, Colin
MCCONVILLE, Will
STEINKE, Chris

Did Not Finish 2nd Run

72
60
39
62
20
67
79

5

1
55
47
14
26
25
45
35

CLERMONT, Ryan
MUELLER, Tagert
TAYLOR, Aaron
KENNEDY, John Austin
ROBERTSON, Carter
KENDIG, Carter
WEEMAES, Pieter
HAYES, Colin

CONE, Robert
GRIMSRUD, Mathias
DUFFY, Danny

LUIK, Tonis
MARTENS, Peter
HARRISON, Charles
KANNEGIESER, William
DOMONOSKE, David

TEAM
PSU ASM1:11.24
SMC ASM1:11.22
PSU ASM1:11.22
BC ASM 1:12.12
CSC ASM1:14.36
WIL ASM 1:13.90

BAT ASM
BAT ASM
CBC ASM
CBC ASM
CSC ASM
CSC ASM
CSC ASM
CSC ASM
HAR ASM
HAR ASM
HAR ASM
MID ASM
MID ASM
PSU ASM
SLU ASM
SLU ASM
UNH ASM
UNH ASM
UNH ASM

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BAT ASM 1:11.30
BAT ASM 1:10.17
BC ASM 1:09.73
BC ASM 1:08.94
BC ASM 1:09.72
HAR ASM1:09.11
HAR ASM1:11.97
MID ASM 1:07.38
MID ASM 1:07.34
SMC ASM1:10.52
SMC ASM1:09.68
UNH ASM1:07.67
UNH ASM1:09.49
WIL ASM 1:10.62
WIL ASM 1:10.31
DAR ASM1:09.05

1st

TIME

1:12.13
1:12.32
1:12.42
1:17.10
1:16.05
1:20.03

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2nd
2:23.37
2:23.54
2:23.64
2:29.22
2:30.41
2:33.93

Total

:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00

:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00

POINTS
RACE TEAM
44.04
45.15
45.80
82.15 12.0
89.91 11.0
112.84
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